Provisional

Qualifying 2

Sanction No. IDC-16-S
Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course
2.258 Mile Road Course
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No.
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Driver/Hometown/Region

Andrew Aquilante / Chester Springs PA / PHL

Trent Hindman / Ocean NJ / NNJ
Preston Calvert / Potomac MD / WDC
Scotty B White / Auburn WA / NWST
Dylan Doherty / Fallbrook CA / SAND
Jonathan Start / Caledonia Ml / MILW
Taz Harvey / Danville CA/ SFR

Tom Patton / Hamilton OH / CIN
Aaron Quine / Medina OH/NEO

Tim Kezman / Franksville WI / MILW
Pete Peterson / Lumberton NC / CCR
Mark Boden / Winnetka IL / CHI

David Finch / Ann Arbor MI/ DET

Mike McGinley / Overland Park KS / KCR
Jerry Onks / Murfreesboro TN / TEN
Mike Henderson / El Cajon CA/CSCC
Jorge Nazario / San Juan FL / FLA
Mike Henderson / El Cajon CA/CSCC
Jim Valdez / Denver CO / COLO
Timothy Gray / Minneapolis MN / LOL
Jack Lewis / Atlanta GA / ATL

Daniel Harding / Dover OH / NEO
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Sponsor

Phoenix | Hoosier | Hawk | Varsity
Trim-Tex/Hoosier Tires/Fall-Line
CalvertDynamics/PhoenixPerformance
BFG/Knight Transport LLC/Hawk
CPR Classic Sales/5 star/Mobil 1
Kalin Const./Hoosier

Dublin Mazda/Hoosier/Motul
Hoosier/Redline Oil
Hoosier/ECC/Spillfix/DEI
CalypsoLemonade/FallLineMotosports
Valvoline/Peterson Auto/Hoosier
Fall-Line Motorsports
Raetech/Hoosier

McGinley Motorsports/Hoosier
Vettesport/Wilwood Brakes/VanSteel
M2 Motorsports

Followit.com/Brava Lubricants

M2 Motorsports
Hoosier/Penske/Hawk

Ryan Companies US Inc.

Jack Lewis Enterprises

Harding's Park Cycle Canton OH

Car 59 - Loss of qualifying 1 times per Chief Steward - Supp. 9.12

Please check the correctness of your name, hometown, and sponsor.
All changes are due to Timing and Scoring by 5:00 pm last day of qualifying

Make/Model

Chevrolet Corvette

BMW M3 (E46)

Chevrolet Corvette Grand Sport
Dodge Viper Comp Coupe
Porsche GT3 Cup

Dodge Viper ACR-X
Mazda RX8 GT

Sunbeam Tiger

Chevrolet Camaro
Porsche GT3 Cup
Porsche GT3 Cup
Porsche Porsche 997 GT3 Cup
Porsche 944

Chevrolet Corvette
Chevrolet Corvette

Dodge Viper

Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Dodge Viper

BMW M3 (E46)

Ford Mustang

Porsche 911

Porsche GT3 Cup

GT2

4:00 PM
Tuesday, September 20, 2016

1st Qual
Fast Lap
*1:26.124
* 1:26.776
* 1:27.966
*1:28.129
1:28.469
1:28.797
1:28.910
1:29.512
1:29.725
1:29.856
1:30.125
1:30.467
1:32.082
No time
1:32.475
1:32.707
1:33.134
No time
1:33.558
1:34.598
1:34.651
1:36.740

2nd Qual
Fast Lap
1:28.286
1:28.517

No time

No time
1:31.102
1:29.753
1:32.561
1:37.050
1:32.557
1:35.101
1:34.224
1:32.764

No time
1:32.465
1:34.194

No time
1:34.727
1:33.547
1:37.045
1:40.524

No time
1:42.239

* - faster than existing qualifying record (1:28.439)

Chief of T & S: Carla Heath / Bill Skibbe
Posted: 6:00 PM
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